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Nr. Linie bugetara / Nr.

crt. contract

1. EC | H2020 | IA
Call H2020-ICT-
2016-2017
(Grant Agreement
731724 / 2016)

2. Uniunea Europeana,
Orizont 2020 / NO.
644400 / 2016

3. United Nations
Development
Programme —
Regional Center for
Europe and Central
Asia / Grant No.
ROM/2016/51

4. Erasmus +, KA2 /
2016-1-SK01-
KA204-022541
12.07.2016

5. Erasmus +, KA2 /
2016-1-R0O01-
KA203-024797
03.10.2016

6. Erasmus +, KA2 /
2016-1-ATO1-
KA201-016731
03.10.2016

7. EEA Grants / Small
size bilateral
cooperation
projects, COD: 16-

Proiecte internationale contractate in 2016

Denumire Proiect Nume, prenume
director
iREAD - Mihu loan

Infrastructure and
integrated tools for
personalized learning
of reading skill

CPSE Labs Zamfirescu Bala

Constantin

The Transnistrian
Files — solutions for
the development of
the societies on both
sides of the Dniester
River

Eugen Strautiu

Social Growth on
Trafficking and
Immigration (SoG-
TIM)

Knowledge triangle
for food innovation by
harnessing the
tradition and assuring
sustainability
KNOWIinFOOD

ELIS -
Evidenzbasierte
Leseforderung in
Schulen

A Mobile Platform for
Environmental
Monitoring

Cretu loana-Narcisa

Mironescu lon Dan

lunesch Regina

Florea Adrian

Perioada derularii

2017/01/01 -
2020/12/31

01/11/2016

31/10/2017
01/09/2016

30/09/2017

01/10/2016
30/09/2018
01/09/2016

28/02/2019

01/09/2016
31/08/2019
07/07/2016

31/01/2017

Site

http://cordis.europa.eu/project/rcn/206172_en.html

http://www.cpse-labs.eu/

www.lact.ro/

http://www.socialgrowth.eu (in constructie)

http://knowinfood.grants.ulbsibiu.ro/ro/home/

https://www.phst.at/schnellzugriff/aktuelles/detailinformation-
zur-nachrichten/article/elis-lesefoerderung/

http://www.ulbsibiu.ro/ro/evenimente/events.php?news_id=2816


http://www.lact.ro/
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01/04

9. EEA Grants / 16-
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01/03

10. EEA Grants/ 16-

SEE-PCB-RO SIBIU

01/02

Workshop — Best
practices exchanges
for
internationalization of
higher education
Understanding
Transnational Roma
Migration: Challenges
and Perspectives for
Romania and Norway
Understanding and
Tackling the
Migration Challenge:
Mapping Options for
a Resilient approach

Proiecte internationale contractate in 2016

Preda Daniela

Rusu Mihai

Nate Silviu

01/09/2016

31/01/2017

01/07/2016

31/01/2017

01/07/2016

31/01/2017

http://conferences.ulbsibiu.ro/seeint/

http://centers.ulbsibiu.ro/csr/noutati/default.html

http://grants.ulbsibiu.ro/migration/index.php



